VENDOR LIST

Appliance Repair
A To Z Home Services -
Phone: (336) 632-1873

D&L Parts Company Inc. -

Mr. Appliance of Greensboro -
Phone: (336) 791-0984

Spring Appli ance -
Phone: 336-707-5741

Appraisal
Hammer Group LLC - Lynne Hammer

Phone: 336-402-0510
Email: thappriasals@triad.or.com

Jennifer Byrd Appraisals - Jennifer Byrd
Email: jbyrdappraisals@gmail.com

Stainback & Associates - Thomas Stainback

Phone: 336-855-6010
Email: appraisals@stainbackandassociates.com

Taylor & Associates Appraisers, Inc. - Chelsea Polk

Phone: 336-282-8088
Email: chelseai@taylorappraisers.com

Taylor & Associates Appraisers, Inc. - Rai Alexander
Email: rai@taylorappraisersnc.com

Taylor & Associates Appraisers, Inc. - Travis Matherly

Phone: 36-282-8088
Email: travis@taylorappraisersnc.com

Todd McCall - Todd McCall




Phone: 336-373-8716
Email: toddmceall@aol.com

Asbetos

Abatemaster -
EMR Services, Inc. -

Remtech Environmental -

Attorney
Anthony P. Donato, Law Offices - Anthony Donato

Barbara Stewart -
Phone: 336) 285-5933

Edward H. Galloway, Attorney - Ed Galloway
Iddings Law Office - Jeff Iddings

Justice Law Group PA - Chris Justice -

Phone: 336-790-2244
Email: chris@justicelawteam.com

Law Office of Richard R. Foust - Richard Foust

Phone: 336-834-0510
Email: rfoust@rfoustlaw.com

Law Offices of Laurie R. Stegall - Laurie R Stegall

Basements and Foundations

Aqua Dry - Brandon Prewette

Phone: 336-772-4003
Email: brandon@hbasementsandfoundations.com

Monarch Waterproofing - Ken Johnson




Perea's Home Repair - Ivan Perea

Phone: 336-918-0215
Email: jipt90@yahoo.com

Tar Heel Basement Systems - Ronnie Whittaker

Phone: 336-464-9725
Email: rwhittaker@tarhellbasementsystems.com

Blinds
A Shade Better -

Blind Ambition Window Coverings -
Blinds, Shades & Shutters - Jim Branson
Budget Blinds of Greensboro -

Custom Blinds - Jim
Phone: 336-272-5255

Window Works Studio, Inc. -
Brick Mason
Apex Construction Services -

Phone: 336-453-8697

ED J Cross Bricklayer -
Phone: 336-669-3038

Greg Barbour Masonry -
Phone: (336} 521-3448

Lopez Masonry Services -

Tony Lewis - Tony Lewis
Phone: 336-656-1923




Travis Brinckley - Travis
Phone: 910-664-0140

Builder

BKA Builders - Brian Adams

Phone: 336-215-9605
Email: info@bkahome.com

Building Dimensions Inc. - Susan Mowery

Phone: 336-644-0028
Email: bdi@buildingdimensionsnc.com

D. Stone Builders, Inc. - Teresa Jarrett

Phone: 336-288-9393
Email: tj@dstonebuilders.com

Jim Eskridge Builder, Inc. - James Eskridge

Phone: 336-282-2616
Email; jimeskridge40@gmail.com

Cabinets

John Albertson -

Phone: 336-545-8812
Email: john piedmont@cloud.com

Cable/Internet

ATMC - Kim Harrison

Phone: 910-755-1646
Email: kharrison@atmc.com

Carpentry

John Albertson -

Phone: 336-545-8812
Email: john_piedmont@cloud.com

Carpet Cleaner

Hernandez Carpet Cleaning - Armando Hernandez

Phone: 336-292-0331
Email: mirko@hernandezcarpetcleaning.com

The Cleaning B -




Phone: 336-493-3960

Caterer

Culinary Visions Catering - Eugene Dolan
Email: gene@culinaryvisions.com

Cleaning

Carmen Hewett - Carmen Hewett

Phone: 843-467-3345
Email: carmen@betterbeachrentals.com

Contractor

Alert Construction - Barry Beal
Email: alert@alerthomerepair.com

Alert Construction - Ed Regensburg A

Phone: 336-275-3009
Email: ed@alerthomerepair,com

Chadwick & Associates, Inc. - Janine Chadwick
Email: jsechadwick@gmail.com

High Rock Custom Renovations - Harold Lowdermilk
Phone: 336-380-1263

J. Kinney Construction, Inc. - Joel Kinney

Millican Construction Company - Robert Millican

Phone: 336-215-3184
Email: robert@millicanconstruction.com

The Wright Company of NC Inc. - Amelia Dallas

Email: dallas.amelial 0@gmail.com

Whitman Construction LL.C - Shane Whitman

Phone: 704-213-4731
Email: whitmanconstruction123@gmail.com

Decks
John Albertson -




Phone; 336-545-8812
Email: john_piedmont@cloud.com

Electrical

Jeremy Parker - Jeremy Parker
Phone: §28-387-6231

Lowdermilk Electrical -
Phone: 336 275-9496

Lunar Electric - Vincent
Phone: 910-269-3704

Qakridge Electric - Brad Biggs

Wooten's Electric -
Phone: 910-754-6832

Elevator Inspector

Independent Elevator - Brett Hill
Phone: 336-226-7808

Flooring & Carpet
Atlantic Wholesale Flooring - Billy Wall

Got Flooring - Matt Katterman
Phone: 336-855-8300

Got You Floored Ine - Erin Kivela

Phone: 336-855-8300
Email: ekivela@gotyoufloored.com

Got You Floored, Inc. - Amy Ketterman

Phone: 336-855-8300
Email: aketterman@gotyoufloored.com

Trotter Brothers Flooring -
Phone: 336-282-2013




Forestry Consultants

Henderson Farm & Forestry Consultants - David Henderson

Phone: 336-953-2062
Email: david@hfcforestry.com

Henderson Farm & Forestry Consultants - Elizabeth Henderson

Phone: 336-953-2062 :
Email; janichendersonl956@gmail.com

Foundation

Perea's Home Repair - [van Perea

Phone: 336-918-0215
Email: jipt®0@yahoo.com

Sawyer Exterminating -
Phone: (336) 226-1448

General Contractor

SJIC Construction - Jeff Carter

Phone: 336-202-0785
Email: jearter@sjceonstruction-nc.com

Giass and Mirror Services

Triad 24 Hour Glass and Mirror Services - Jason Lemons

Phone: 336-706-3400
Email: triadglassandmirror@gmail.com

Gutters

Tammy & Richard Arbaugh
Phone: 336-516-0180

A 1 Gutiers - Brant Southard
Phone: 336-669-0485

Elite Gutters - Shawn Salter

Phone: 336-214-1045
Email: elitegutters 1 3(@gmail.com

Handyman
John Searcy - John Searcy




Phone: 828-775-0927

Wyrick Renovation & Service LLC - Christian Wyrick

Phone: 336-362-6285
Email: wyrickrenovation@gmail.com

Home Inspection

Elite Home Inspections of the Triad LLC - Brooke Michael

Phone: 336-252-8667
Email: office@elite-inspect.com

Home Spectors of the Triad, Inc. -

Phone: 336-382-7269
Email: jason{@homespectors.com

Housemaster of the Triad - Scott Dampier

Email: scott.dampier@housemaster.com

Johnson Home Inspection - Don Johnson
Email: johnson.inspect@gmail.com

Pillar To Post - Don Webster

Phone: 336-312-1626
Email: donnie webster@pillartopost.com

Home Staging

Builders Concierge - Noclle Graves
Phone: 336-542-0127

Home-Inspection

Fox Den Home Inspections, LLC GAFF008 Greensboro - Michael Fields

Phone: 336-269-3823
Email: foxdenhi@gmail.com

Home-Warranty

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty - Karen McCorkle

Phone: 800-488-8844
Email: kmccorkle@2-10.com

America's Home Warranty - Trevor Kaylid




Phone: 800-648-5006
Email: tkaylid@aphw.com

American Home Shield - Richard Strickland

Phone: 901-597-8532
Email: rstrickland@ahslink.com

Ashley Williams - Home Warranty of America

Phone; 336-579-7385
Email: ashley.williams@hwahomewarranty.com

Cinch Home Services - Linda Ball

Phone: 704-492-7245
Email: Thall@cinchhs.com

First American Home Buyers Protection - Lisa Sherman

Phone: 336-880-2568
Email; lsherman@firstam.com

Home Buyers Resale Warranty - Robbie Rivardo

Phone: 336-772-2287
Email: rrivardo@?2-18.com

Home Warranty - Doug Noll

Phone: 877-977-4949 ext 261
Email: dougnoll@homewarrantyine.om

Home Warranty of America - Ashley Williams

Phone: 888-492-7359
Email: ashley. williams@hwahomewarranty.com

Old Republic - Troy Harasymchuk

Phone: 800-282-7131 Ext 1383
Email: TroyH@orhp.com

HVAC

A+ Heating & Air -
Phone: §10-460-3223

Advantage Heating & Cooling - Phil Love




All Year Cooling & Heating, Inc - Lynn Smith
B Line Heating & Air - Bobby Lineberry

John Hackett - John Hackett

Seasonal Comfort, Inc. - Gerald Rayle

Solution Air Systems LLC - Mike Corvinus
Phone: 336-346-6418

Insurance

Burgess-Smith Agency Nationwide Insurance - Christi Burgess-Smith

Phone: 336-449-7077
Email: burgesc2@nationwide.com

Geico - Matthew Young

Phone: 336-852-7283
Email: myoung@geico.com

Long Insurance Services - W.D. Monte Long

Phone: 336-992-5664
Email: montelong@long-insurance.com

Nationwide Insurance - Charles Brunson

Phone: 336-759-0152
Email: charlesbrunsonagency@gmail.com

NC Farm Bureau - Jason Snead

Phone: 336-375-6606
Email: jason.snead@nctbins.com

Junk Removal

Just Right - Damien Jones

Phone: 336-279-6161
Email: damiensnipes@yahoo.com

Land and Farm Specialist
The Clearwater Group - Ryan Sharpe




Phone: 336-552-4238
Email: risharpe2010@gmail.com

Landscaping

Beaver Outdoor Solutions - Cindy Varnell

Phone: 336-414-3652 ext 601
Email: sales@BeaverOutdoorSolutions.com

Charlie Sellars - Charlie Sellars
Phone: 336-501-5158

Mike Green - Mike Green
Phone: 910-367-9991

Top Knotch Service, Inc. - Mike Tasman

Phone: 336-292-0431
Email: topknotchservice@gmail.com

Mortgage
Alcova Mortgage - Deanna Johnston

Phone: 336-932-5289
Email: djohnston@alcovamortgage.com

Atlantic Bay Mortgage - Susan Bowers

Phone: 910-409-8641
Email: susanbowers@atlanticbay.com

BB&T - Varnetta Jones
Email: varnettad 5@gmail.com

Benchmark Mortgage - Scott Shubert

Phone: 336-271-3772
Email: scott.shubert@benchmark.us

Caliber Home Loans - Dave Held

Phone: 336-544-4829
Email: dave.held@caliberhomeloans.com

Carolina Farm Credit - Caleb Haywood

Phone: 336-629-2141
Email: chaywood@carolinafarmeredit.com




City of Greensboro ( Housing) - Robin Morgan

Phone: 336.553.0946
Email: hcgeconnect@housingconsultantsgroup.org

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation - Peggy Holmes

Phone: 336-740-9609
Email: peggy. holmes@fairwayme.com

First Citizens Bank Mortgage - Stephanie Anderson

Email: stephanie.anderson@firstcitizens.com

Guaranteed Rate Ine. - RJ Meyerhoffer

Phone: 336-455-3444
Email: rj@rate.com

McLean Mortgage Corp - Char Lee Smith

Phone: 336-327-9379
Email; csmith@mcleanmortgage.com

Movement Mortgage - Brian Tuma

Phone: 336-404-6202
Email; brian.luma@movement.com

Movement Mortgage - Vickie Foust

Phone: 336-202-3409
Email: vickie.foust@movement.com

Quicken Loans - Alex Cavelli

Phone: 800-226-6308 ex 68070
Email: AlexCavelli@quickenloans.com

State Employee Credit Union -
Phone: 336-449-7767

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage - Eric Apple

Email: eric.apple@wellsfargo.com

Winston Salem Federal Credit Union - Richard Long
Phone: 336-231-5118




Moving and Storage

Marathon Moving Company - Tyler Kast!

Phone: 336-895-1605
Email: tyler@marathonmovingco.com

Ray Mayflower Moving and Storage - Dean Barrett

Ray Moving & Storage Inc. - Bryce Koonts

Phone: 336-855-5881
Email: brycek@raymoving.com

Steele & Vaughn Moving and Storage - Bryan Jones

Phone: 336-273-0546
Email: bjonesi@stelleandvaughn.com

Two Men And A Truck -
Phone: 336-612-3359

Patio
John Albertson -

Phone: 336-545-8812
Email: john piedmont@cloud.com

Pest-Inspection
All Natural Pest Elimination - Mark Konish

Bug Busters - Curtis Hayes

Phone: 336-271-3461
Email: bugbusters56@gmail.com

Pest-X Exterminating - Simon Shaw

Phone: 336-996-5553
Email: crystal@pest-x.com

Sawyer Exterminating -
Phone: 336-226-1448

ValuePest - Nicko Bryant




Phone: 336-285-6011
Email: nicko, bryant@valuepest.com

Plumber

Frank Wrenn -
Phone: 336-261-8966

Gabriel - Gabriel
Phone: 910-617-2145

Michael Lynn Grimsley Plumbing - Michael Grimsley

Willie Saul & Son Plumbing, Inc. - Willie Saul
Phone: 336-584-6324

Property Manager

Birch Management LLC AKA Home River Group - Tracy Reilley

Phone: 336-288-6997
Email: treilley@homeriver.com

Four Corners Property Management LLC - Judy Kirkman

Phone: 336-444-3131
Email: judykitkman@outlook.com

Main Street Renewal LLC - Ashley Hale
Phone: 336-535-6813

Marathon Property Solutions LLC - Angela Leeper

Phone: 336-273-7771
Email: angie@@marathonlistings,com

Range Properties - Tyler Richardson

Phone: 336-663-8853
Email: tylerr@@range-propetties.com

Rent-A-Home of the Triad, Inc. - Kerri Person

Phone: 336-272-0767
Email: kerri@gscrentahome.com

Reofer




All About Roofing Co., LLC -
Phone: 336-329-6351

Dave Powers Roofing Group, LLC - David Powers
Phone: 336-908-4153

Your Roofing Co., Inc. - Eddie Leiss

Phone: 336-804-0055
Email: eddie@yourroofernc.com

Your Roofing Company, Inc. - Brian Wright
Phone: 919-649-5796

Security System

CPI Security Systems - Dale Manuel

Phone: 336-201-5558
Email: dmanuel@episecurity.com

Siding Installation/Repairs

John Albertson -

Phone: 336-545-8812
Email: john piedmont@cloud.com

Structural Engineer

ACE Solutions, Inc. - Kevin Adams
Phone: 336-993-5114

BHH Engineering PLLC - Brent Huss

Phone: 336-209-0264
Email: brent@bhhengineering,com

David Cutter - David Cutter
Phone:; 336-580-5748

Joshua Rose - Joshua Rose
Phone: 336-362-4472

Sunroom
John Albertson -




Phone: 336-545-8812
Email: john_piedmont@cloud.com

Surveyor

Morgan Surveying, Inc. -
Phone: 336-272-8922

Stutts Surveyors -
Phone: 336-273-3930

Tree Service
Bullis Tree Service - Kevin Bullis

Carolina Stump Tree Service - Rick Tasker

Top to Bottom - Jackie Bill

Window Installer

Window World - Tom Fales
Phone: 336-765-0765




